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D.R. Rumble
Charlie Shaw

Don Beardsall
Dave Roy

322-3131
322-1253

ELMVALE - IN TOWN!
Log home, stuccoed - 3 bedroom, gas heat, all

services, asking $30,000. Call for further in-
formation. 7-164.

VACANT LOT
50 x 150 all services available. Asking $13,500.00.
7-165.

JUST SOUTH OF TOWN

4 bedroom ranch style home, family room, 2 car
garage, big lot, 400 foot frontage on Highway.
Owner anxious. /-101.

WASAGA
1 bedroom modular home for rent - lease
available. Call Charlie Shaw 322-1253 nights.

6§ YEAR OLD BUNGALOW
3 bedroom, quiet street, close to shopping, asking
$39,900.00. Make an offer today. 7-55.

$23,500.00
Insulated cottage on 100" x 150° lot, located near
Georgian Bay, at Conc. 16 of Tiny Township. 7-94.

322-2617
322-1283

Elmvale
322-3131

Wasaga Beach
Woodland Beach

Bob Storey
Yola Miandro

322-2400

429.3545 322-3131

HORSE LOVERS!

You’'ll love this 3 bedroom home on 42 acres.
Fenced yard and a small barn, you must see this
family room. Don‘twait! Homes like this are few
and far between. 7-163.

$12,700.00 LET'S TALK ABOUT TERMS

1 bedroom El Monte Mobile Home, set amongst
the beautiful trees of shady acres at Orr Lake.
Call now cn this opportunity. 7-99.

WYMBOLWOOD BEACH

3 bedroom viceroy chalet, year round living in
this beautiful home, large treed landscaped lot.
Municipal water, close to beach, asking only
$39,000.00. Try your offer today.

RENTAL BUSINESS - WOODLAND BEACH
$129,000.00 with excellent terms for nine cot-
tages, one of which serves as an office, summer
living accommodation, workshop and shower
stalls. Woodland Dr. N. Has need and ability to
expand. 7.95.

We have several vacant lots in the area from
$10,500.00 up. Call for further information.

FITZGERALD

REAL ESTATE BROKER
Trusl':d Name In The Area

Al Leroux—Manager

Ken Mackie 549-7339
Bernard Mailloux 549-2618
Dave Finkelman 526-6004

Tom Fulmer

5 ROBERT ST. W. PENETANGUISHENE 549-7426
90 PERCENTMORTGAGESARRANGED

PENETANG

$1,200 DOWN — NEW 3 BEDROOM HOMES

4 pc. bath, electric heat, broadloom; 3 models to
choose from, starting at $31,995.

DON'T BUY

MLS 7 213/ 76—A summer cottage. This 2 storey
4 bdrm. home is only 2 blocks from Main Street,
a stone throw from beautiful sand beach
waterfront park. Features all aluminum siding,
large attached garage, custom built kitchen, 26’
panelled living room, 2 bathrooms, walkout
basement. $5,000 down, one 11 per cent mortgage
by owner. $36,%00.

COUNTRY LIVING

MLS 7 76—3 bdrm. brick bungalow, featuring
large living room with fireplace, 4 pc. bath,
office on main floor. Full high basement, garage,

plus 28x56' shop. 192x468' lot. Many extras.
$64,900. 7

GOOD STARTER HOME
MLS 7 211 / 76—Clean older 3 bdrm. home, close
to main street. Features 4 pc. and 2 pc. baths,

gas heat, laundry room. Taxes are only $183.00.
$23,900.

PENETANG
MLS / 313/ 76—Modern 2 bdrm. brick bungalow

situated on fully serviced lot. Full high
basement, new refrigerator, stove and
dishwasher included. $38;500.

COUNTRY LIVING

P/ 356—Custom built 1700 sq. ft. brick bungalow
under construction. Situated on a 10 acre lot.
Featuring 3 bdrms., large kitchen and living
room, with dining area, 4 pc. bath, full high
basement. Many other extras. $69,900.

BRULE HEIGHTS

TINY TOWNSHIP
COUNTRY LOTS & ACREAGE
From $300. per acre. Low down payments.

TINY TOWNSHIP

SPORTSMAN'S PARADISE

P/ 336—100 secluded acres abounding with
small game—over 600 mature cultured apple
trees, 10,000 Norway Spruce, over 40,000 red
pines, 20 acres of Hardwood, all mature trees.
Beaver pond, concession road access. $76,000.
Terms.

BEACH AREA

MODERN COUNTRY HOME

MLS / 305 / 76—3 bdrm. bungalow on 80x210° lot,
at Thunder Beach. Lovely 4 pc. bath, stone
fireplace, electric heat, utility room. On quiet
street close to Main Road. $39,900.

WATERFRONT HOME

P/ 364—Custom 3 bdrm. home, 1700 sq. ft., on a
private sandy beach lot, fireplace, 4 pc. and 3 pc.
bath, utility room, large sundeck and patio
doors, 25 ft. of pine cupboards, air conditioner,
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